
Wiehl Pokal 2011
NEULINGE MÄDCHEN KL 5 KÜR      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.30 -0.90 -3 -3 -3

Ref 

- 0.402F< <

In
fo

Amber IJSSELSTEIN NL 34.73 0.5019.0116.221 7

2Lz< -0.80 --3 -2-31.502 e 0.70

2S --1-1-11.403 -0.20 1.20

CCoSp1 -0002.004 0.00 2.00

-0010.171.805 SlSt1 1.97

-00 2.3310.332.006 ChSt1

7 1.98 -0.10 -1 0 0 -x2Lo 1.88

8 1.98 -0.30 -1 1.68-1 -1 -x2F<+1Lo <

9 1.65 -0.60 -2 1.05-2 --2x2Lz< e

1.21 0.00 0 1.21-0 0x1A10

1.9011 -0.10 0 1.80-0 -1FCSp1

18.72 16.22

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3.25 2.75 3.00

Factor 

1.50 3.00

2.921.50 2.502.503.75Transitions

3.421.50 3.253.253.75Performance/Execution

Interpretation 3.75 3.00 3.251.50 3.33

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 19.01

  <  Under-rotated jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e  Jump take off with wrong edge

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 2.00 0.13 1 0 1

Ref 

- 2.131A+2S+SEQ

In
fo

Clara BODDENBERG NRW 29.81 0.0015.2614.552 5

2Lo< -0.50 --1 -2-21.302 < 0.80

FCCoSp1 -00-12.003 -0.10 1.90

SlSt2 --1012.304 0.07 2.37

-1000.071.215 x1A 1.28

-00 0.5500.000.556 x1F

7 1.98 0.00 0 0 0 -x2T+1T 1.98

8 1.54 0.00 0 1.540 0 -x2S

9 2.00 0.00 0 2.000 -0CCoSp1

14.88 14.55

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3.00 2.50 2.75

Factor 

1.50 2.75

2.501.50 2.252.253.00Transitions

2.501.50 2.252.253.00Performance/Execution

Interpretation 3.00 2.00 2.251.50 2.42

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 15.26

  <  Under-rotated jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 



Wiehl Pokal 2011
NEULINGE MÄDCHEN KL 5 KÜR      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 2.00 0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

- 2.001A+2S+SEQ

In
fo

Leila BLAGUSAUSKAITE NRW 27.09 0.5012.5215.073 6

2T+1T -0.27 --2 -1-11.802 1.53

FCSSp1 -00-11.903 -0.10 1.80

SlSt2 -0002.304 0.00 2.30

-0000.001.215 x1A 1.21

--3-3 1.08-3-0.901.986 x2Lo

7 1.54 0.00 0 0 0 -x2S 1.54

8 1.54 0.00 0 1.540 0 -x2T

9 2.00 0.07 1 2.070 --1CCoSp1

16.27 15.07

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3.00 2.00 1.75

Factor 

1.50 2.25

2.171.50 2.001.752.75Transitions

2.001.50 1.502.002.50Performance/Execution

Interpretation 2.50 1.75 1.501.50 1.92

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 12.52

  x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 2.00 0.13 1 0 1

Ref 

- 2.131A+2S+SEQ

In
fo

Viktorija ZABOLOTNI NRW 25.93 1.0015.5011.434 8

2T -0.60 --3 -3-31.402 0.80

FCSp ----0.003 0.00 0.00

1Lo -0000.504 0.00 0.50

-0000.001.985 x2T+1T 1.98

-00 1.8000.001.806 SlSt1

7 1.54 -0.60 -3 -3 -3 -x2S 0.94

8 1.21 0.07 0 1.280 1 -x1A

9 2.00 0.00 0 2.000 -0CCoSp1

12.43 11.43

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3.25 2.50 2.75

Factor 

1.50 2.83

2.581.50 2.252.253.25Transitions

2.501.50 2.002.253.25Performance/Execution

Interpretation 3.00 2.25 2.001.50 2.42

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 15.50

  x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 



Wiehl Pokal 2011
NEULINGE MÄDCHEN KL 5 KÜR      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.80 0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

- 1.802T+1T

In
fo

Pauline SCHNOR NRW 24.64 0.0012.8711.775 1

1Lz+2T+1Lo -0.60 --3 -3-32.502 1.90

FCSp1 --1-1-11.903 -0.30 1.60

CiSt1 --1-101.804 -0.20 1.60

--2-2-3-0.230.555 x2Lo<< << 0.32

--1-1 1.34-1-0.201.546 x2S

7 1.21 0.00 0 0 0 -x1A 1.21

8 2.00 0.00 0 2.000 0 -CCoSp1

13.30 11.77

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2.75 2.25 2.25

Factor 

1.50 2.42

2.081.50 2.001.752.50Transitions

2.081.50 2.002.002.25Performance/Execution

Interpretation 2.50 1.75 1.751.50 2.00

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 12.87

  <<  Downgraded jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.10 0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

- 1.101A

In
fo

Gina-Carolina SIEMONS NRW 24.12 0.0010.1413.986 2

2T -0.40 --2 -2-21.402 1.00

CCoSp1 --2-2-22.003 -0.60 1.40

2Lo+1Lo -0002.304 0.00 2.30

-0000.002.005 ChSt1 2.00

--1-1 1.60-1-0.301.906 FCSp1

7 1.23 -0.13 0 -1 -1 -x2S+A+SEQ 1.10

8 1.98 0.00 0 1.980 0 -x2Lo

9 1.80 -0.30 -1 1.50-1 --1CiSt1

15.71 13.98

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2.00 1.75 1.75

Factor 

1.50 1.83

1.671.50 1.501.502.00Transitions

1.751.50 1.751.751.75Performance/Execution

Interpretation 1.75 1.25 1.501.50 1.50

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 10.14

  x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 



Wiehl Pokal 2011
NEULINGE MÄDCHEN KL 5 KÜR      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.10 0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

- 1.101A

In
fo

Laura BENSCH NRW 21.06 1.5012.1410.427 4

2S -0.60 --3 -3-31.402 0.80

1Lz+2T<< --2-3-21.003 << -0.23 0.77

FCSp1 -0001.904 0.00 1.90

-0000.002.005 ChSt1 2.00

--3-3 0.20-3-0.300.506 2Lo<< <<

7 1.54 0.00 0 0 0 -x2T 1.54

8 1.80 0.17 1 1.970 0 -SlSt1

9 0.44 -0.30 -3 0.14-3 --3x2S<< <<

0.00 0.00 - 0.00-- -CCoSp10

11.68 10.42

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3.00 2.00 2.00

Factor 

1.50 2.33

1.921.50 1.751.252.75Transitions

1.921.50 1.501.502.75Performance/Execution

Interpretation 3.00 1.50 1.251.50 1.92

Deductions Falls: -1.50-1.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 12.14

  <<  Downgraded jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.10 -0.27 -1 -1 -2

Ref 

- 0.831A

In
fo

Julia Nicole PITSCHMANN NRW 15.20 0.508.287.428 3

1Lz+2T -0.20 --1 0-22.002 1.80

2T< --3-2-31.003 < -0.53 0.47

CCoSp ----0.004 0.00 0.00

-0000.000.555 x1Lo 0.55

-0-1 1.470-0.071.546 x2S

7 1.80 -0.20 0 -1 -1 -CiSt1 1.60

8 1.10 -0.40 -2 0.70-2 -2 -x2T< <

9 0.00 0.00 - 0.00- --FCoSp

9.09 7.42

Program Components 

Skating Skills 1.50 1.50 2.00

Factor 

1.50 1.67

1.421.50 1.251.251.75Transitions

1.171.50 1.001.001.50Performance/Execution

Interpretation 1.50 1.00 1.251.50 1.25

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 8.28

  <  Under-rotated jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 

printed: 29.01.2011 17:00:13


